P12500D Power Bank
With 12500mAh at your disposal, you get large mobile power capacity plus the convenience of dual USB charging
ports. Together, they deliver 2.1A output so you can power-up two smart devices at once to save time and keep going
at your own pace. Plus, the P12500D has a precision digital display that tells you exactly how much charge it holds: no
more guessing.
Always informed with precision digital
display
As mobile devices become faster and integrate higher

like a lot, but the bottom line is assured safety and stable
operation.
Ordering Information
Color Model Number EAN Code
White □ AP12500D-DGT-5V-CWH 4712366966710
White □ AP12500D-DGT-5V-CWH-IN 4713218462329
Black ■ AP12500D-DGT-5V-CBK 4712366966703
Black ■ AP12500D-DGT-5V-CBK-IN 4713218462312
Red ■ AP12500D-DGT-5V-CRD 4713218463722
Purple ■ AP12500D-DGT-5V-CPU 4713218463739